Johnson County Meet

SITE: FCHS DATE: 4722114

100 m dash

Dowell, Zach
Shepherd, Adam

200 m dash

Dowell, Zach
Chadbourne, Michael

400 m dash

Chadwell, Hunter

Cummings, Breon

200 m run

Maclennan, Camden

Tucker, Luke

1800 m run

Maclennan, Camden
Meczaha, Chandler

3200 m run

Sargent, J T
Hostetter, Peter

110 High Hurdles

Gaddy, Alex
Twardowski, Dominic

001215
00:11.73

002457
02514

02:07.32

02:09.82

04:49.13
05:11.82

11:06.80
11:27.35

00:16.64
00:19.80

&th Place

Gth Place

Tth Place
No Place

1st Place
5th Place

5th Place

Gth Place

Gth Place
8th Place

Tth Place
Mo Place

5th Place
Mo Place

1.00 Pts
3.00 Pts

2.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

10.00 Fts
4.00 FPts

4.00 Pts
2.00 Pts

3.00 Pts
1.00 Pts

2.00 Fts
0.00 Pts

4.00 Pts
0.00 Pts



300 m INT hurdles

Gaddy, Alex
Twardowski, Dominic

42100

Johnson, Hezekiah
Chadbourne, Michael
Shepherd, Adam
Dowell, Zach

4x400

Cummings, Breon
Munn, Damon
oris, Lane

Chadwell, Hunter

4 x 800

Munn, Damon
Havener, Austin
Tucker, Luke
Maclennan, Camden

Shot put

Abney, Reid
Hendrigks, Tyler

Discus

Abney, Reid
Clark, Spencer

High Jump

Chadwell, Hunter
Voris, Lane

Leng Jump

Cox, Josh
Chadbourne, Michael

Pole Vault

Ltterbadk, Drew
Lyxins, Skyler

00:47.08
00:48.18

03:08.48

00:48.62
00:48.62
00:48.62
00:48.62

03:38.70

00:54.10
00:55.20
00:58.40
00:53.00

08:48.00

02:09.00
02:11.00
02:16.00
02:12.00

52" 5.50"
42" 5.00"

145" 3.00"
115" 0.00™

5 5.00"
54007

19 1.50"
17 8.50"

12°8.00"
o 6.00"

Tth Place
8th Place

4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

rd Place
Zrd Place
rd Place
rd Place

Znd Flace
Znd Flace
Znd Flace
2nd Place

1st Place
5th Place

1st Place
Gth Place

1st Place
Gth Place Tie

Jrd Place

Mo Place

2nd Place
Eth Place

2.00 Pts
1.00 Pts

1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts

1.50 Pts
1.50 Pts
1.50 Pts
1.50 Pts

2.00 Pts
2.00 Pts
2.00 Pts
2.00 Pts

10.00 Pts
4.00 Pts

10.00 Pts
2.00 Pts

10.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

2.00 Pts
4.00 Pts



